CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



El Tiempo Cantina

SERVICE LEVELS

Disposable Set-Up

Includes set-up and delivery of 4 disposable chafing dishes you
will need for your meal. The driver will also set the buffet up for
you! Please note that written cancellation will need to be recei

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
lik

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Shrimp Brochette (Dozen)

(Dozen) Queso fresco & jalapeno stuffed shrimped wrapped in
bacon.

Cocktail Tamales (Dozen)

**24 HOUR NOTICE**** (Per Dozen)Mini spicy pork tamales
made fresh upon request.

Italian Cheese & Fruit (Medium)

(Serves 10) Fresh fruit and Italian cheese varieties served with
crostini.

$95

$10

$0

$63.99

$15.99

$55.99



Italian Cheese & Fruit (Large)

(Serves 20) Fresh fruit and Italian cheese varieties served with
crostini.

Antipasto Tray (Medium)

(Serves 10) A variety of imported meats and cheeses served
with crostini.

Antipasto Tray (Large)

(Serves 20) A variety of imported meats and cheeses served
with crostini.

Fresh Fruit Tray (Medium)
(Serves 10)

Fresh Fruit Tray (Large)
(Serves 20)

SALADS

Parilla Salad (Half Pan)

(SERVES 6-12) Mixed greens, avocado, mango, jicama,
mandarin oranges and praline pecans served with cilantro
citrus vinaigrette and tamarind mole sauce.

Parilla Salad (Full Pan)

(SERVES 12-20) Mixed greens, avocado, mango, jicama,
mandarin oranges and praline pecans served with cilantro
citrus vinaigrette and tamarind mole sauce

Caesar Salad (Half Pan)

(SERVES 6-12) Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, avocado
and rustic croutons served with your choice of dressing.

Caesar Salad (Full Pan)

$104.99

$85.99

$165.99

$35.99

$69.99

$39.99

$75.99

$34.99



(SERVES 12-20) Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese,
avocado, and rustic croutons with your choice of dressing.

Mixed Green Salad (Half Pan)

(SERVES 6-12) Mixed greens, avocado, egg, cheddar cheese,
tomato, rustic croutons and apple-wood smoked bacon with
your choice of house made dressing.

Mixed Green Salad (Full Pan)

(SERVES 12-20) Mixed greens, avocado, egg, cheddar
cheese, tomato, rustic croutons and apple-wood smoked bacon
with your choice of house made dressing.

FAJITAS

Standard Fajita Party Pack

Your choice of fajitas on a bed of grilled onions, served with
chips & salsa, guacamole, chili con queso, sour cream, cheddar
cheese, pico de gallo, jalapenos, and fresh tortillas, with your
choice

Filet Fajitas

Filet mignon fajitas served with chile con queso, guacamole,
pico de gallo, sour cream, cheddar cheese, pickled jalapenos,
red & green salsa, tortilla chips, grilled onions, and handmade
tortillas

Grilled Shrimp Fajitas

Grilled shrimp fajitas served with chile con queso, guacamole,
pico de gallo, sour cream, cheddar cheese, pickled jalapenos,
red & green salsa, tortilla chips, grilled onions, and handmade
tortilla

Fajita By the Pound
(Per Pound)

ENCHILADAS

$65.99

$34.99

$65.99

$25.99

$32.99

$27.99

$56.09



Ranchera Chicken Enchiladas

(Per Person) Two chicken enchiladas topped with a red salsa
ranchera, served with chips and salsa along with your choice of
rice and beans

Ground Beef Enchiladas

(Per Person) Two ground beef enchiladas topped with red chili,
served with chips and salsa along with your choice of rice and
beans

Spinach Enchiladas

(Per Person) Two spinach enchiladas served with chips, salsa,
rice, and beans.

Cheese Enchiladas

(Per Person) Two cheese enchiladas topped with red chili
sauce, served with chips and salsa along with your choice of
rice and beans

Ranchera Chicken Enchiladas (Dozen)

(Per Dozen) Chicken enchiladas topped with a red salsa
ranchera.

Ground Beef Enchiladas (Dozen)
(Per Dozen) Ground beef enchiladas topped with red chili.

Cheese Enchiladas (Dozen)
(Dozen) Cheese enchiladas topped with red chili sauce.

Spinach Enchiladas (Dozen)
(Dozen) Spinach enchiladas topped with meatless red salsa.

TACOS

Taco Bar

(Per Person) Served with your choice of meat, tortillas, rice and
beans with shredded lettuce, grated cheese, diced tomatoes,

$16.99

$16.99

$15.99

$14.99

$74.99

$69.99

$44.99

$67.99



red and green salsa and tortilla chips.

SIDES

Pure Guacamole (Quart)
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.

Chili Con Queso (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.

Pure Guacamole (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.

Mixed Guacamole (Quart)
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.

Mixed Guacamole (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.

Chili Con Queso (Quart)
(Serves 6 to 8) Served with chips.

Red Salsa (Quart)
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.

Red Salsa (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.

Green Salsa (Quart)
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.

Green Salsa (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.

Refried Beans (Quart)
(Serves 6-8)

$14.99

$24.99

$40.99

$43.99

$22.99

$40.99

$23.99

$11.99

$18.99

$11.99

$18.99

$14.99



Refried Beans (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15)

Charro Beans (Quart)
(Serves 6-8)

Charro Beans (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15)

Black Refried Beans (Quart)
(Serves 6-8)

Black Refried Beans (1/2 Gallon)

(Serves 12-15)

Casero Rice (Quart)
(Serves 6-8) Vegetarian

Casero Rice (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15) Vegetarian

Poblano Rice (Quart)
(Serves 6-8)

Poblano Rice (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 12-15)

Tortillas (Dozen)

Tortilla Chips - Very Large Bag
(Serves 25). Salsa not included..

DESSERTS

Tres Leches Cake (Half Pan)

$23.99

$14.99

$23.99

$14.99

$23.99

$14.99

$23.99

$14.99

$23.99

$4.49

$11.99



(SERVES 9 - 12) $50

Mini Tartlets (Dozen) $21.99
(Minimum 3 Dozen) Your choice of chocolate, key lime, or
mixed fruit.

Tres Leches Cake (Full Pan) $100

(SERVES 18 - 24)

Mexican Flan (Half Pan) $50
(SERVES 9 - 12)

Mexican Flan (Full Pan) $100

Traditional Bread Pudding (Full Pan) $100
(SERVES 18-24)

Traditional Bread Pudding (Half Pan) $50
(SERVES 9 - 12)

Key Lime Pie $42.99
(Serves 8 to 10)

Italian Cream Cake $52.99
(Serves 8-10)

New York Style Cheesecake $52.99
(Serves 8-10)

Sopapillas (3) $7.99
Mexican Sugar Cookies (Dozen) $5.99

Large Cookies (Dozen) $12.99



Brownies (Dozen)

Assorted Cannolis (Dozen)

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)

Served with 10 cups, sweetener and lemons. Ice available upon

request.

Lemonade (Gallon)

Served with 10 cups. Ice available upon request.

Coke
(12 oz. can)

Diet Coke
(12 oz. can)

Dr. Pepper

Sprite
(12 oz. can)

Bottled Water

BAR PACKAGING

Domestic Beer (each)
Your choice of beer

Import Beer
Your choice of beer

La Fuente Sauvignon Blanc

$16.99

$25.99

$14.99

$14.99

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$4.75

$5.75



(Per Bottle)

Ecco Domani Pinto Grigio
(Per Bottle)

CK Mondavi Chardonnay
(Per Bottle)

Hess Select Chardonnay
(Per Bottle)

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay
(Per Bottle)

Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay
(Per Bottle)

Grayson Chardonnay
(Per Bottle)

Beringer White Zinfandel
(Per Bottle)

La Fuente Cabernet
(Per Bottle)

La Fuente Merlot
(Per Bottle)

Sterling Cabernet
(Per Bottle)

Markham Merlot
(Per Bottle)

$33

$32

$32

$32

$34

$41

$34

$32

$33

$33

$43

$43



Estancia Pinto Noir
(Per Bottle)

Ruca Malen Malbec
(Per Bottle)

Aria Estate Brut (Sparkling)
(Per Bottle)

Moet Chandon White Star (Sparkling)
(Per Bottle)

El Tiempo Margaritas
(Gallon) 3 Gallon minimum

Well Bar Service
(Per Person) Call a C3 Concierge for Custom Pricing

Premium Bar Service
(Per Person) Call a C3 Concierge for Custom Pricing

Bartender for Service (Required)
Up to 4 hours of service

TABC Information

El Tiempo Cantina is full licensed by the Texas Alcoholic
Beverage Commision to serve and transport alcoholic
beverages and is covered by full liquor liability insurance.
Bartenders are required w

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering

agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either

$36

$42

$37

$92

$99

$0

$0

$125

$0



fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$0

$0



