

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

# **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

## El Tiempo Cantina

### **SERVICE LEVELS**

Disposable Set-Up	\$95
Includes set-up and delivery of 4 disposable chafing dishes you will need for your meal. The driver will also set the buffet up for you! Please note that written cancellation will need to be recei	
**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would lik	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your	·
meal.	
APPETIZERS	
Shrimp Brochette (Dozen)	\$63.99
(Dozen) Queso fresco & jalapeno stuffed shrimped wrapped in bacon.	
Cocktail Tamales (Dozen)	\$15.99
**24 HOUR NOTICE**** (Per Dozen)Mini spicy pork tamales made fresh upon request.	
Italian Cheese & Fruit (Medium)	\$55.99
(Serves 10) Fresh fruit and Italian cheese varieties served with crostini.	

Italian Cheese & Fruit (Large)	\$104.99
(Serves 20) Fresh fruit and Italian cheese varieties served with crostini.	
Antipasto Tray (Medium)	\$85.99
(Serves 10) A variety of imported meats and cheeses served with crostini.	
Antipasto Tray (Large)	\$165.99
(Serves 20) A variety of imported meats and cheeses served with crostini.	
Fresh Fruit Tray (Medium)	\$35.99
(Serves 10)	
Fresh Fruit Tray (Large)	\$69.99
(Serves 20)	
SALADS	
Parilla Salad (Half Pan)	\$39.99
(SERVES 6-12) Mixed greens, avocado, mango, jicama, mandarin oranges and praline pecans served with cilantro citrus vinaigrette and tamarind mole sauce.	
Parilla Salad (Full Pan)	\$75.99
(SERVES 12-20) Mixed greens, avocado, mango, jicama,	
mandarin oranges and praline pecans served with cilantro citrus vinaigrette and tamarind mole sauce	
	****
Caesar Salad (Half Pan)	\$34.99
(SERVES 6-12) Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, avocado and rustic croutons served with your choice of dressing.	
Caesar Salad (Full Pan)	

(SERVES 12-20) Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, avocado, and rustic croutons with your choice of dressing.	\$65.99
Mixed Green Salad (Half Pan) (SERVES 6-12) Mixed greens, avocado, egg, cheddar cheese, tomato, rustic croutons and apple-wood smoked bacon with your choice of house made dressing.	\$34.99
Mixed Green Salad (Full Pan) (SERVES 12-20) Mixed greens, avocado, egg, cheddar cheese, tomato, rustic croutons and apple-wood smoked bacon with your choice of house made dressing.  FAJITAS	\$65.99
Standard Fajita Party Pack Your choice of fajitas on a bed of grilled onions, served with chips & salsa, guacamole, chili con queso, sour cream, cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, jalapenos, and fresh tortillas, with your choice	\$25.99
Filet Fajitas Filet mignon fajitas served with chile con queso, guacamole, pico de gallo, sour cream, cheddar cheese, pickled jalapenos, red & green salsa, tortilla chips, grilled onions, and handmade tortillas	\$32.99
Grilled Shrimp Fajitas  Grilled shrimp fajitas served with chile con queso, guacamole, pico de gallo, sour cream, cheddar cheese, pickled jalapenos, red & green salsa, tortilla chips, grilled onions, and handmade tortilla	\$27.99
ENCHILADAS	
Ranchera Chicken Enchiladas	

(Per Person) Two chicken enchiladas topped with a red salsa ranchera, served with chips and salsa along with your choice of rice and beans	\$16.99
Ground Beef Enchiladas	\$16.99
(Per Person) Two ground beef enchiladas topped with red chili, served with chips and salsa along with your choice of rice and beans	
Spinach Enchiladas	\$15.99
(Per Person) Two spinach enchiladas served with chips, salsa, rice, and beans.	
Cheese Enchiladas	\$14.99
(Per Person) Two cheese enchiladas topped with red chili sauce, served with chips and salsa along with your choice of rice and beans	
Ranchera Chicken Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$74.99
(Per Dozen) Chicken enchiladas topped with a red salsa ranchera.	
Ground Beef Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$69.99
(Per Dozen) Ground beef enchiladas topped with red chili.	
Cheese Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$44.99
(Dozen) Cheese enchiladas topped with red chili sauce.	·
Spinach Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$67.99
(Dozen) Spinach enchiladas topped with meatless red salsa.	•
TACOS	
Taco Bar (Per Person) Served with your choice of meat, tortillas, rice and beans with shredded lettuce, grated cheese, diced tomatoes, red and green salsa and tortilla chips.	\$14.99

### **SIDES**

Pure Guacamole (Quart)	\$24.99
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.	
Chili Con Queso (1/2 Gallon)	\$40.99
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.	
Pure Guacamole (1/2 Gallon)	\$43.99
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.	
Mixed Guacamole (Quart)	\$22.99
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.	
Mixed Guacamole (1/2 Gallon)	\$40.99
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.	
Chili Con Queso (Quart)	\$23.99
(Serves 6 to 8) Served with chips.	
Red Salsa (Quart)	\$11.99
(Serves 6-8) Served with chips.	·
Red Salsa (1/2 Gallon)	\$18.99
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.	<b>V</b> 10.00
Groon Salea (Quart)	\$11.99
Green Salsa (Quart) (Serves 6-8) Served with chips.	ψ11.33
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>\$40.00</b>
Green Salsa (1/2 Gallon)	\$18.99
(Serves 12-15) Served with chips.	
Refried Beans (Quart)	\$14.99
(Serves 6-8)	
Refried Beans (1/2 Gallon)	

(Serves 12-15)	\$23
Charro Beans (Quart)	\$14.
(Serves 6-8)	
Charro Beans (1/2 Gallon)	\$23
(Serves 12-15)	
Black Refried Beans (Quart)	\$14
(Serves 6-8)	
Black Refried Beans (1/2 Gallon)	\$23
(Serves 12-15)	
Casero Rice (Quart)	\$14
(Serves 6-8) Vegetarian	
Casero Rice (1/2 Gallon)	\$23
(Serves 12-15) Vegetarian	
Poblano Rice (Quart)	\$14
(Serves 6-8)	
Poblano Rice (1/2 Gallon)	\$23.
(Serves 12-15)	
Tortillas (Dozen)	\$4.
Tortilla Chips - Very Large Bag	\$11
(Serves 25). Salsa not included	
DESSERTS	
Tres Leches Cake (Half Pan)	\$
(SERVES 9 - 12)	

Mini Tartlets (Dozen)	\$21.99
(Minimum 3 Dozen) Your choice of chocolate, key lime, or mixed fruit.	
Tres Leches Cake (Full Pan)	\$100
(SERVES 18 - 24)	
Mexican Flan (Half Pan)	\$50
(SERVES 9 - 12)	
Mexican Flan (Full Pan)	\$100
Traditional Bread Pudding (Full Pan)	\$100
(SERVES 18-24)	
Traditional Bread Pudding (Half Pan)	\$50
(SERVES 9 - 12)	
Key Lime Pie	\$42.99
(Serves 8 to 10)	
Italian Cream Cake	\$52.99
(Serves 8-10)	
New York Style Cheesecake	\$52.99
(Serves 8-10)	
Mexican Sugar Cookies (Dozen)	\$5.99
Large Cookies (Dozen)	\$12.99
Brownies (Dozen)	\$16.99
Assorted Cannolis (Dozen)	\$25.99

#### **BEVERAGES**

lced Tea (Gallon)	\$14.99
Served with 10 cups, sweetener and lemons. Ice available upon request.	
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$14.99
Served with 10 cups. Ice available upon request.	
Coke	\$2
(12 oz. can)	
Diet Coke	\$2
(12 oz. can)	
Dr. Pepper	\$2
Sprite	\$2
(12 oz. can)	
Bottled Water	\$2
BAR PACKAGING	
Domestic Beer (each)	\$4.75
Your choice of beer	
Import Beer	\$5.75
Your choice of beer	
La Fuente Sauvignon Blanc	\$33
(Per Bottle)	
Ecco Domani Pinto Grigio	\$32
(Per Bottle)	

CK Mondavi Chardonnay	\$32
(Per Bottle)	
Hess Select Chardonnay	\$32
(Per Bottle)	
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay	\$34
(Per Bottle)	
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay	\$41
(Per Bottle)	
Grayson Chardonnay	\$34
(Per Bottle)	
Beringer White Zinfandel	\$32
(Per Bottle)	
La Fuente Cabernet	\$33
(Per Bottle)	
La Fuente Merlot	\$33
(Per Bottle)	
Sterling Cabernet	\$43
(Per Bottle)	
Markham Merlot	\$43
(Per Bottle)	
Estancia Pinto Noir	\$36
(Per Bottle)	
Ruca Malen Malbec	\$42
(Per Bottle)	

Aria Estate Brut (Sparkling) (Per Bottle)	\$37
Moet Chandon White Star (Sparkling) (Per Bottle)	\$92
El Tiempo Margaritas (Gallon) 3 Gallon minimum	\$99
Well Bar Service (Per Person) Call a C3 Concierge for Custom Pricing	\$0
Premium Bar Service (Per Person) Call a C3 Concierge for Custom Pricing	\$0
Bartender for Service (Required) Up to 4 hours of service	\$125
TABC Information  El Tiempo Cantina is full licensed by the Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commision to serve and transport alcoholic beverages and is covered by full liquor liability insurance. Bartenders are required w	\$0
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0